
Acknowledgement Number:424662230191023 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
(Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Details 

Accreted 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Detail 

Total Income 

AWOPS4098Q 

MINATI SAHA 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules. 1962) 

Individual 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Taxes Paid 

139(5)- Revised Return 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

175, BLOCK B, Lake Town, Bangur Avenue, North 24 Parganas , 32-West Bengal, 91-INDIA, 700055 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

Barcode/QR Code 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14) 

System Generated 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 

verified by MINATI SAHA 

ITR-Verification Fornm /Electronic Verification Code 

Form Number 

Date of filing : 19-0ct-2023* 

19-0ct-2023 22:10:55 

having PAN AWOPS4098Q 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

on 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

from IP address 

19-0ct-2023 

Assessment 
Year 

ITR-3 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

49.37.8.44 

NET Banking Pre-validation 

2023-24 

424662230191023 

5,26,190 

5,26,190 

38,632 

1,430 

inai saha 

40,068 

1,91,617 

(-) 1,51,550 

(+) 0 

and 

using paper 

mode 

AWOPS4098Q0342466223019102350644cd0a7a9f18e72c2694bca45lc076775cf49 

i the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be considered as date of 
filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems), CBDT)." 

generated through 


