Date of filing: 19-Oct-2023*

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Assessment Year

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

2023-24

PAN		AWOPS4098Q				
Name		MINATI SAHA				
Addres	SS	175, BLOCK B, Lake Town	, Bangur Avenue	, North 24 Pargana	as , 32-West Bengal, 9	1-INDIA, 700055
Status		Individual Form I		Form Number		ITR-3
iled u	/s	139(5)- Revised Return		e-Filing Acknow	ledgement Number	424662230191023
	Current Yea	r business loss, if any			1	0
Taxable Income and Tax Details	Total Incom	e			✓ 2	5,26,190
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			3	0	
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable				4	5,26,190
ie and	Net tax payable			5	38,638	
xable Incon	Interest and	f Fee Payable			6	1,430
	Total tax, in	terest and Fee payable			7	40,068
Ta	Taxes Paid				8	1,91,617
Accreted Income and Tax Detail	(+) Tax Pay	able /(-) Refundable (7-8)			9	(-) 1,51,550
	Accreted Inc	come as per section 115TD			10	0
	Additional T	ax payable u/s 115TD			11	0
	Interest pay	able u/s 115TE			12	С
	Additional T	ax and interest payable			13	0
	Tax and inte	erest paid			14	0
Accre	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)			15	(+) 0	
Inco	me Tax Retur	n submitted electronically or	n 19-Oct-20	023 22:10:55	from IP address	49.37.8.44 and
	verified by MINATI SAHA					

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AWOPS4098Q0342466223019102350644cd0a7a9f18e72c2694bca451c076775cf49

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

*If the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be considered as date of filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems), CBDT)."

v minati sapa